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There is a spirit that distinguishes us. Together we seek bold innovations in
the way we manage technology, organize our company
and advance the standards of our industry.

x4

Alireza
Faghiri
650.346.4727

afaghiri@apr.com

ATHERTON — Complete with a gracious
backdrop of towering redwoods, this just-
completed 2-story residence evokes the Old

World ambiance of a Spanish colonial manor.
$10,500,000

Grace
Wu

650.543.1086

gwu@apr.com

——

LOS ALTOS HILLS — Spectacular views of
bay, hills, & city lights. Custom home situated
on 2.68 +/- acres. 5bd/5ba, office, state-of-the-

art amenities. Close to PA Country Club. PA
schools. $5,500,000

Teresa
Budzich

650.704.8775

tbudzich@apr.com

MENLO PARK — Updated 10,000 sq ft
downtown building. Unique opportunity
& investment. Office/retail/medical use.

Surrounded by an abundance of parking.
$3,950,000

Sherry
Bucolo

650.207.9909

sbucolo@apr.com

2 oty o
PALO ALTO — Desirable Community Center.
Built in 2001, this exquisite 6 bd/4.5 ba home

offers a gourmet kitchen, media rm & wine
cellar. Large lot w/spa & gardens.  $3,750,000

Monica
Corman

650.543.1164

mcorman@apr.com

.\‘.

WOODSIDE — Gorgeous 5 bedroom, 5 full
baths and 2 half-baths, 6200 square foot home

on beautiful 2+ acres with lots of level land and
stunning views. $3,700,000

Samia
Cullen

650.543.1208

scullen@apr.com

=2 .-‘- = . .._R :

PALO ALTO — Capturing the charm and
ambiance of an earlier era, this 4bd/2.5ba
Spanish-style home is located on one of
the most desirable streets in Old Palo Alto.
Completely remodeled in 2010. $3,699,000

Joe Merkert
650.387.5464
jmerkert@apr.com

Mary Merkert
650.387.5464
mmerkert@apr.com

MENLO PARK — This beautiful 5bd home
radiates possibilities for the utmost in everyday
living. Exceptional generous dimensions,
dramatic architectural design. $3,450,000

Samia
Cullen

650.543.1208

scullen@apr.com

PALO ALTO — Beautiful English Country home
in Old Palo Alto with three baths and exquisite
finishes on 11,250+/-sf lot, swimming pool, hot
tub and a guest house. $3,200,000

EQUAL HOUSING

APR COUNTIES | Santa Clara | San Mateo | San Francisco | Alameda | Contra Costa | Monterey | Santa Cruz

apr.com | Palo Alto Office 578 University Ave 323.1111 | Menlo Park Office 1550 El Camino Real 462.1111
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Janise
Taylor

650.543.1189

jtaylor@apr.com

MENLO PARK — Private oasis set on 12,444+/-
sf of manicured grounds in desirable Allied
Arts. Contemporary gem offers 5bd/3.5ba with
4300+sf of high-end/designer finishes.

PRICE UPON REQUEST

Colleen
Foraker

650.380.0085

cforaker@apr.com

T

PALO ALTO — Distinctive 5bd, 3ba craftsman
inspired home on a large beautiful lot with

a separate custom country cottage sold with
multiple offers! $2,696,250

Joe Merkert
650.387.5464
jmerkert@apr.com

Mary Merkert
650.387.5464
mmerkert@apr.com

MENLO PARK — Stunning single level custom
4bd/3.5ba home featuring arched ceilings,
gourmet’s kitchen and great room.

$2,799,000

Jolaine & Jack
Woodson

650.740.9694

jwoodson@apr.com

LOS ALTOS — Entertainer’s Delight. Elegant
interior, inviting entry courtyard, gorgeous rear

grounds with BBQ center & ample entertaining
space. $2,798,000

Sherry
Bucolo

650.207.9909

sbucolo@apr.com

PALO ALTO — Premier Crescent Park.

Remodeled 4 bd/ 4 ba Spanish style home with

attached 2-car garage. Spectacular 9,700+ sf

lot w/stunning gardens, patios & fountains.
$2,695,000

David
Olerich

650.543.1059

dolerich@apr.com

PALO ALTO — Stunning new home on a

quiet cul de sac near good school in a great

neighborhood. 3000sqft home on 8400sqft lot.

5bdrms, 3.5baths. Top quality finishes.
$2,675,000

Sherry
Bucolo

650.207.9909

sbucolo@apr.com

PALO ALTO — Sought after Professorville
location near downtown. Stunning 5 bd/5.5 ba
home built in 2008 offers 3,831 + sf & high end
amenities. Separate guest quarters.

$2,685,000

Grace
Wu

650.543.1086

gwu@apr.com

LOS ALTOS — Contemporary design custom
home situated on 1/3 acre plus lot. 5bd/4.5ba,
4,269 +/- sf living area. Soaring ceilings with
style, openness, and simplicity.

PRICE UPON REQUEST

apr.com | Palo Alto Office 578 University Ave 323.1111 | Menlo Park Office 1550 El Camino Real 462.1111

APR COUNTIES | Santa Clara | San Mateo | San Francisco | Alameda | Contra Costa | Monterey | Santa Cruz
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Grace
Wu

650.543.1086

gwu@apr.com

PALO ALTO — Lovely home located on one of

Palo Altos most beautiful streets - Christmas

tree lane. 3bd/1.5ba spacious LR, family rm

has sets of French doors open to a brick patio.
$2,495,000

Christy
Giuliacci
650.380.5989

cgiuliacci@apr.com

b

. 14
—— . el "‘mw —

Jennifer Buenrostro
650.224.9539
jbuenrostro@apr.com

Nancy Mott
650.255.2325
nmott@apr.com

PALO ALTO — Wonderful Old Palo Alto
location. 3 bedrooms, 3 baths, plus an office/4th
bedroom, with a beautiful master bedroom.
Charming home with lovely garden.

PRICE UPON REQUEST

Christy
Giuliacci
650.380.5989

cgiuliacci@apr.com

PALO ALTO — Stunning 3,310+ sf home built
in 2008. Gourmet kitchen opens to family room.
Hdwd flrs & high ceilings throughout. Attached
2-car garage. Near Gunn High. $2,399,000

Monica
Corman

650.543.1164

mcorman@apr.com

i
= — F - —

PALO ALTO — Charm and quallty abound

in this beautifully expanded and remodeled
traditional style 4 bedroom and 4 bath home in
Southgate. $2,250,000

Heidi Johnson
& Pam Roberts

650.868.3714

heidi@apr.com

WOODSIDE — Warm and welcoming one-level
home with sparkling pool,gorgeous gardens on
1 1/3+/- sun swept acres in desirable Woodside

Hills. $2,200,000

TG

Grace
Wu

650.543.1086

gwu@apr.com

PALO ALTO — Beautifully designed & custom
built 4bd/3ba home. Large family room with
built-in entertainment center. Luxurious master
suite. High ceiling & skylights. $2,149,000

Lynne
Mercer

650.543.1000

Imercer@apr.com

J.El

PALO ALTO — Custom built in 1997 and
extensively remodeled in 2004, 5bd/3ba home
with family room. Separate sunroom with wet
bar opens to private back garden.

$1,999,980

apr.com | Palo Alto Office 578 University Ave 323.1111 | Menlo Park Office 1550 El Camino Real 462.1111
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Teri
Lee
650.464.7296

tlee@apr.com

PALO ALTO — One of the most luxurious
green homes. Mod architecture compliments
soft elegant colors w/ exotic woods &

large open living spaces filled w/ sunlight.
$1,990,000

g

Lynne
Mercer

650.543.1000

Imercer@apr.com

PALO ALTO - This 4BR, 3.56BA home offers
a quiet retreat on one of the quietest streets in

Green Gables. Palo Alto’s best per square foot
value. $1,995,000

Arti
Miglani
650.804.6942

amiglani@apr.com

ot s - i W ;
PALO ALTO — A unique home perfect for the
comfort and convenience of downtown living.
Award wining home built by architect Peterson

modern home with contemporary features.
PRICE UPON REQUEST

Monica
Corman
650.543.1164

mcorman@apr.com

PORTOLA VALLEY — Mid-century modern 3
bed/2 bath home with 1 bed/1 bath guest house
and pool, on gorgeous 1 acre lot with beautiful
views and lots of level land. $1,850,000

Maggie
Heilman

650.543.1185

mheilman@apr.com

MENLO PARK — Fabulous newer home in Las
Lomitas School District! Brand new slab granite
baths, stunning landscape. Convenient 4th bd

and full bath on ground floor. $1,799,000

Michael Hall
650.465.1651
mhall@apr.com

Supriya Gavande
650.380.4948
sgavande @apr.com

~ ¥

PALO ALTO — Beautifully maintained and
updated Southgate home built in 1934.
Gourmet kitchen, four bedrooms, two full baths

and a covered patio just off the family room.
$1,795,000

| 4

Anna
Park

650.387.6159

apark@apr.com

PALO ALTO — Fabulous 4bd/3ba home in
desirable Palo Alto neighborhood. Excellent

floor plan with hardwood floor and high
ceilings. PRICE UPON REQUEST

| 4

Anna
Park

650.387.6159

apark@apr.com

PALO ALTO — Offering 4bd/3ba, this open
and space conscious floor plan of 2,277 sq ft
lavishes in modern flare with the warmth of

traditional comfort. $1,699,000

| Menlo Park Office 1550 EIl Camino Real 462.1111

apr.com | Palo Alto Office 578 University Ave 323.1111
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Pamela
Rummage Culp

415.640.3293

pculp@apr.com

SAN CARLOS — Glorious views of the South
Bay from this beautifully appointed 3BR/2.5BA
home in the San Carlos Hills. It has a newly

remodeled kitchen and master bathroom.
$1,498,000

Ornstein
650.814.6682

sornstein@apr.com

STANFORD — A well built, immaculate
3bd/2ba home with generously sized rooms
including study & family room. For eligible

Stanford faculty and staff only.
PRICE UPON REQUEST

a0

F
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Sally
Jones

650.255.9601

sjones@apr.com

MENLO PARK — Situated on a beautifully
landscaped and private 1/3+/-acre lot, this
4bd/2.5ba is located on a quiet cul-de-sac
across from Sharon Park. $1,395,000

Estela
Freeman

650.543.1061

efreeman@apr.com

of old world charm. Remodeled, vaulted ceilings,
hand painted beams, magical grounds & more.
Located in Old Palo Alto close to downtown &
Stanford. 2BD/2BA. PRICE UPON REQUEST

a4

Supriya
Gavande
650.380.4948

sgavande @apr.com

Sl o

ul remodeled 4bd/2ba
home situated on 12000+/- sq ft lot. 2 fireplaces-
LR and DR. Close to top rated Los Altos schools

and freeways. Represented buyer.
PRICE UPON REQUEST

Desiree
Docktor

650.291.8487

ddocktor@apr.com

PALO ALTO — Fabulous 2-story home with
four bedrooms and three bathrooms, lovely

landscaped yard with pool. Palo Alto schools.
$1,378,000

Carol
& Nicole

650.543.1195

CarolandNicole@apr.com

LOS ALTOS — Exquisitely remodeled 3bd/3ba

home in Creekside Oaks. Separate dining room,
family room and private garden. $1,375,000

Delia
Fei

650.269.3422

dfei@apr.com

Y =

PALO ALTO — Beautifully remodeled. Located
on private cul-de-sac lot. Original details
combined with top of the line amenities. Gunn
High School. $1,295,000

apr.com | Palo Alto Office 578 University Ave 323.1111 | Menlo Park Office 1550 El Camino Real 462.1111 @
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Colleen
Foraker

650.380.0085

cforaker@apr.com

PALO ALTO — Classic craftsman bungalow in
proffesorville offered a wonderful opportunity
to restore, remodel or rebuild and sold with
multiple offers!

$1,260,000

Joe Merkert
650.387.5464
jmerkert@apr.com

Mary Merkert
650.387.5464
mmerkert@apr.com

town home on the 17th fairway of Sharon
Heights Country Club. $1,250,000

Pamela
Rummage Culp

415.640.3293

pculp@apr.com

LOS GATOS - Completely rebuilt in 2004 this
stunning 4bd/3ba home is located off a private
driveway. The lush landscaping in the front and
rear yard create a serene setting &

a relaxing place to call home. $1,198,000

s li- i
Wendy Kandasamy
650.543.1012
wkandasamy @apr.com

Kathleen Wilson
650.543.1094
kwilson@apr.com

PALO ALTO — Wonderful midtown home
with beautiful landscaping, remodeled kitchen,
& courtyard is located close to Mitchell Park,
library, & schools!

Greg
Celotti

650.740.1580

gcelotti@apr.com

SAN CARLOS - First time on market in 40 years!
Wonderful 4bd/2.5ba home in a great neighborhood
& private, quiet setting. Includes separate living
and family rooms, hardwood floors, master suite,
and large 9,580+/- sf lot. $1,150,000

)

Pamela
Rummage Culp

415.640.3293

pculp@apr.com

STANFORD — Dramatic cathedral ceilings and
lots of light make this a warm and inviting home.
Soaring ceilings and an elevated dining room
provide architectural interest. Available to Stanford
faculty and approved staff only. $1,099,000

Ali Rad
650.544.5551
arad@apr.com

Denise Simons
650.269.0210
dsimons@apr.com

PALO ALTO — This charming 3 bd/2ba home
located on a quite, tree-lined street in Midtown

SOLD in one week with multiple offers above
the list price. $1,098,000

Pamela

Rummage Culp
415.640.3293

pculp@apr.com

MOUNTAIN VIEW — This is the house you have
been waiting for! A dramatic 20 year new home with
vaulted ceilings and a newly remodeled gourmet
kitchen that is a showpiece, plus an enchanting over-
sized backyard with a lush garden. $1,098,000

apr.com | Palo Alto Office 578 University Ave 323.1111 | Menlo Park Office 1550 El Camino Real 462.1111 @
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Supriya
Gavande
650.380.4948

sgavande @apr.com

mv:: =

PALO ALTO — Located in downtown, this

4bd/2ba duplex offers 2 separate 2bd/1ba units

with hardwood floors, fireplace and skylight.

Top Palo Alto schools. Represented buyer.
PRICE UPON REQUEST

Connie
Linton

650.400.4873

clinton@apr.com

% 4
e ! b T i

PALO ALTO — Charming 3bd/2ba home with
spacious granite counter kitchen, FR, formal
dining/living room with fireplace and oak
floors. Schools: W. Hays/Jordan/Palo Alto HS.
$998,000

Lizbeth
Rhodes

650.722.3000

Irhodes@apr.com

SAN CARLOS — Spacious townhome offering
over 2500+/- sf with spectacular view of the bay.
Fireplace in LR, eat-in kitchen, grand marble
entry, 2 car garage.

PRICE UPON REQUEST

Steve
Korn

650.543.1231

skorn@apr.com

REDWOOD CITY — 2-story Kentfield
Commons 3bd/2.5ba home with beautifully
updated eat-in kitchen, granite counters.
Spacious brick patio and yard. Community
pool and park. $918,000

N
Joe Merkert
650.387.5464
jmerkert@apr.com

Mary Merkert
650.387.5464
mmerkert@apr.com

REDWOOD CITY — Craftsman style 3bd/2ba
home in desirable Mount Carmel. Bonus room
and bath. $899,000

4

Teri
Lee

650.464.7296

tlee@apr.com

Gunn High dist. Unbelievable LR, formal DR,
island kitchen & FR/large nook area. 1bd/1ba in
bottom level. Overlooks park. $824,900

Supriya
Gavande
650.380.4948

sgavande @apr.com

LOS ALTOS — Located in North LA, this 2bd/2ba
townhome offers 1568 sqft with updated kitchen,
marble surround fireplace, 3 patios and balcony.
Represented buyer.

PRICE UPON REQUEST.

4

Teri
Lee

650.464.7296

tlee@apr.com

MOUNTAIN VIEW — 3bd/2.5ba 12yrs young
SFH with a garden designed for tranquility and
relaxation located close to performing arts,
cinemas, library, rec park, & fwys. $769,000

apr.com | Palo Alto Office 578 University Ave 323.1111 | Menlo Park Office 1550 El Camino Real 462.1111
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Desiree
Docktor

650.291.8487

ddocktor@apr.com

PALO ALTO — Located in the sought after
Willows neighborhood this charming cottage
style home features 3 bedrooms and one
bathroom. Menlo Park schools. $748,000

Monica
Corman

650.543.1164

mcorman@apr.com

THE
HAMILT O

L < TR
PALO ALTO — Privacy and tree top views in
this elegant 2 bed, 2 bath condominium inThe
Hamilton, downtown Palo Alto’s premier adult
community. $745,000

Lizbeth
Rhodes

650.722.3000

Irhodes@apr.com

s . oo I :

MENLO PARK — Situated between downtown
Palo Alto and Menlo Park. Close to Burgess
Park, Rec Center & Library. Fabulous condo with

fireplace & large rooms.
PRICE UPON REQUEST

Michael
Johnston

650.533.5102

mjohnston@apr.com

PALO ALTO — Everything you need and
nothing you don’t. Mornings, walk for an
espresso and the paper. Grow tomatoes and
herbs in your private back yard. $599,888

Barbara
Slaton

650.543.1215

bslaton@apr.com

ATHERTON — Bright, airy 2bd/2.5ba town

home. 1583+/-sf living space. Newly carpeted/

painted. Visit: www.athertontownhouse.com
$599,000

Pam
Page

650.543.1028
ppage @apr.com

MOUNTAIN VIEW — Spacious end unit
townhome offers 2bd/2.5ba with updated
kitchen and hallway bath, 2 private balconies,
new carpet & freshly painted interior.

PRICE UPON REQUEST

Janise
Taylor

650.543.1189

jtaylor@apr.com

MENLO PARK — Stunning remodeled 2bd/1ba
condo. Gourmet'’s kitchen, designer finishes
throughout. Plantation shutters, large flagstone
patio. 1 car enclosed garage. MP Schools.
$499,000

Rich Bassin
650.543.1212
rbassin@apr.com

Jennifer Liske
650.543.1212
jliske@apr.com

PALO ALTO — Beautiful Craftsman-style home
in downtown Professorville offers open floor

plan with high ceilings, 2bd/2.5ba plus a large
loft. $UPON REQUEST

apr.com | Palo Alto Office 578 University Ave 323.1111 | Menlo Park Office 1550 El Camino Real 462.1111
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